

APPAREL, T-SHIRTS (Non-Athletic), PROMOTIONAL, SPECIALTY, & AWARD ITEMS - RFP #17-05

COMPANY NAME	% OFF In-stock Items	% OFF Drop-Shipped Items	Minimum Order	NOTES
A Great Idea	10%	10%	No	
A Turtle Loves Me	N/A	30%	Yes	Minimum on Promotional Items
Active Impressions	10%	10%	No	
Advertising Matters	0%	0%	Yes	12 item minimum on apparel; other items vary
All About Recognition/Better signs & Banners	10%	10%	Yes	Promotional items have minimum quantities; varies by item
All American Riddell	1-40%		Yes	12 custom cloth item minimum; REFER TO BID #126948 ON PO'S
Allegro Apparel & Plaques, Inc.	50%	50%	No	
Alliance Awards (Latham & Sons)	10%	10%	Yes	\$20 minimum
Already Gear, Inc.	20%	15%	Yes	Minimums are listed with items; no discount on below min & rush orders
Al's Formal Wear	20%	20%	Yes	\$100 minimum
AMC Promotional Products	21%	21%	Yes	\$100 minimum; REFERENCE HEBISD21 ON PO'S
American Soccer Company dba SCORE Sports	10.5-33%	4.08-5.89%	No	No discount on large sports equipment such as soccer goals
Anchorage Medical Equipment & Supplies	5%	0%	Yes	No discount on special order or drop ship items; \$250 minimum order
Ares Sportswear	20%	10%	Yes	Minimum depends on service; 20% discount is offered on catalog items only
Astro Apparel	25%	20%	No	Reference quote number on all PO'S
Award Ribbon Warehouse, Inc.	0%	0%	No	Special Quoted pricing provided
Awards by Wilson (dba Wilson Awards)	varies	No Response	No Response	
B.J.'s Custom Shirts	10-20%	10-20%	No	
Balfour - Ft. Worth (Recognition, Inc.)	10%	10%	No	
Balloons Everyday (Gift Celebrations, Inc.)	0%	0%	No	
Barefoot Athletics	0%	0%	Yes	12 item minimum
Bartel Graphics	0%	0%	No	
Baudville, Inc.	15%	15%	NR	
Better Signs & Banners dba All About Recognition	10%	10%	Yes	Promotional items have minimum quantities; varies by item
Big Frog Custom T-Shirts & More (Neal Creative Designs Inc.)	20%	20%	No	
BK Thompson Enterprise DBA Crown Trophy	0%	0%	Yes	12 item minimum
Blue Moose Apparel	0%	0%	Yes	12 item minimum
Bob Lilly Promotions (Bob Lilly's Professional Marketing Group, Inc)	0%	0%	Yes	Some discounts available; Ref and/or quote # on PO's
Brown Industries, Inc	0%	0%	Yes	\$6 per set for quantities under 10
Bull Market Promotions, LLC	2%	2%	No	
Career Uniforms (Radia Enterprises, Inc)	10%	10%	Yes	\$100 per order; some items have minimum quantity
Cheers, Etc., Inc.	0%	0%	No	
Color Blaze Supply, LLC	5%	N/A	No	
Cornerstone Impressions	0%	0%	Yes	12 piece minimum on screen printed products
Covey's Promotions Inc	10%	10%	Yes	12 piece minimum; 6 piece minimum on embroidery; Put Estimate # on PO
Crestline	10%	10%	Yes	Minimum varies by items; No discount w/coupon or sale price; Put Quote # on PO
Crown Trophy (BK Thompson Enterprise)	10%	10%	Yes	No discount on custom apparel; 12 piece minimum
Cuddle Creations Embroidery	0%	0%	No	
Cuddly Cactus	10%	10%	Yes	Custom "bling" (Rhinstone) merchandise not eligible for discount; Orders w/qty. in excess of 144 items and of the same item can receive a larger discount: Put "HEB ISD" on all PO's
Custom Chenille Embroidery, Inc. dba SSR Jackets	0%	0%	Yes	6 Letter Jacket Minimum; Letter Jacket price is \$20 each.

APPAREL, T-SHIRTS (Non-Athletic), PROMOTIONAL, SPECIALTY, & AWARD ITEMS - RFP #17-05

COMPANY NAME	% OFF In-stock Items	% OFF Drop-Shipped Items	Minimum Order	NOTES
Custom Sportswear, Inc.	0%	0%	No	Free set-up; samples; shipping & handling
DrumFit USA Corporation	0%	0%	No	
DTX Designs	30%	30%	No	
Educational Products, Inc.	5%	5%	Yes	minimum 12 for screenprint 24 for embroidery; no add'l discount on promotional items
Eskimo Joe's Promotional Products Group	0%	0%	Yes	Some discounts available
Express Press	30%	30%	Yes	minimum 12 pieces or \$100
Fan Cloth	0%	0%	No	
Finishline Prints	20%	20%	Yes	minimum 12 pieces on Screen Printing
Five Star Media, LLC	0%	0%	Yes	\$10 minimum
FlipDog Sportswear	0%	0%	No	
Fund the Nations LLC	0%	0%	Yes	
Gail's Flags Inc.	0%	0%	Yes	4 piece minimum
Gandy Ink	5-15%	5-15%	Yes	6 piece embroidery & 12 piece screen print minimum; price breaks for qty purchases
Ginger Snaps Apparel	5%	0%	No	Reference RFP 1705 on PO's
Glory Days Awards	15%	15%	No	
Go DJ Go	0%	0%	No	
Graphic Signs & T-Shires Designz	10%	0%	NO	
Graphics Store	0%	0%	Yes	12 qty for screen printing 8 qty for embroidery minimum; qty price breaks; Include Artwork # on PO's
Gray Wolf Promotions	0%	0%	Yes	10 min printed apparel; promo products min per vendors/item ordered; discounts based on qty ordered
Groggy Dog Sportswear	0%	0%	Yes	No discount on promotional items; min 12 items for embroidery & screenprinting
GTM Sportswear (It's Greek to Me Inc.)	0%	0%	Yes	
Hightech Grafix (DBA Zexez)	0%	0%	Yes	minimum of 12 items
House of Tees	0%	0%	No	custom artwork & apparel ask for quote
Hype Socks, LLC.	0%	0%	No	Include Order Number on Order Form for PO's
Ignite Group, Inc. dba Ignite Imaging	15%	15%	Yes	\$100 minimum
Ignite Imaging (Ignite Group, Inc.)	15%	15%	Yes	\$100 minimum
Illusive Apparel	0%	0%	Yes	12 item minimum
Image Engravers (Kudos Kitchen & Clown, R & A Enterprise)	0%	0%	No	
Image Market	0%	0%	No	
In The Wind (SGM Holdings Inc.)	0-40%	0-40%	No	
Inksane Apparel, Inc.	0%	0%	Yes	
Inspirus LLC	5%	0%	Yes	\$25 Minimum
J. Brandt Recognition	0%	0%	Yes	Lapel pins - 20 piece minimum
JB Martin Busines Products, LTD.	0%	0%	Yes	requires reference number on orders
Jones School Supply Company Inc	0%	0%	No	
Josten's Awards (MTM Recognition)	5%	0%	No	
K & B Custom Tees	0%	0%	Yes	12 item minimum
Keller Trophy & Award	0%	0%	No	12 piece minimum for emboidery; No set-up fees; no minimum for embroidery
Knockout Sportswear	N/A	0%	Yes	
Kratos Strategies, LLC.	0-10%	0-10%	No	

APPAREL, T-SHIRTS (Non-Athletic), PROMOTIONAL, SPECIALTY, & AWARD ITEMS - RFP #17-05

COMPANY NAME	% OFF In-stock Items	% OFF Drop-Shipped Items	Minimum Order	NOTES
Kudos Kitchen & Clown, Inc. (R & A Anderson Enterprise, Image Engravers)	0%	0%	No	
Laser Perfect Mfg.	0%	0%	Yes	Discount based on volume; \$15 minimum
Latham & Sons (Alliance Awards)	10%	10%	Yes	\$20 minimum
Leapin' Leotards, LTD	0%	0%	No	reference school name on all orders
Lee's School Supplies, Inc	0%	0%	Yes	minimum 2 gross pencils
Market Impact	0%	0%	No	price breaks available on qty. ordered
Mastercraft Printed Products & Services	5%	5%	Yes	some minimums on promotional items; No discounts for setups, screen charges, or expedited charges, or freight
Master Teacher (The)	5%	0%	Yes	minimum 1; Must reference discount code HEB-AWARDS prior to placing order
MGM Printing Services	5-15%	5-15%	Yes	
Minority Authority Uniform, LLC	25-50%	25-50%	Yes	\$25 minimum; Reference RFP #17-05 on PO's
MTM Recognition dba Josten's Awards	5%	0%	No	
Music In Motion	0%	0%	Yes	\$25 minimum; Heavy or oversized items do not qualify for free shipping and handling; Reference RFP #17-05 on PO's
National Pen Co. LLC	0%	0%	Yes	
Nazzaro Enterprises Texas, Inc. (Rebecca's)	0%	0%	No	
Neal Creative Designs Inc. (Big Frog Custom T-Shirts & More)	20%	20%	No	
Neff Motivation, Inc.	5%	0%	No	PUKKA Caps not discounted
NTX Sportswear	25%	25%	No	
Oriental Trading Company	5%	5%	No	Does not include Fun Impression items; see submittal in Nuts & Bolts for Deviations/Exceptions
PepWear, LLC	1%	1%	No	Larger discounts based on quantity
Positive Promotions, Inc.	5%	5%	Yes	qty minimums; discount not available on promotional or discounted items/special offers; no free shipping on express or rush shipments; Place TL4E on all PO's
Presenta Plaque	0%	0%	No	
Proforma Select (Logos Galore)	10%	10%	Yes	minimum 6 pieces
Promo Solutions	0%	0%	Yes	Product is order per PO and already discounted when quoted
Promotional Marketplace	0%	10-15%	No	No discount on set-up cost or freight
Pure Promo, Inc.	10%	10%	Yes	
R & A Anderson Enterprise (Kudos Kitchen & Clown, Inc., Image Engravers)	0%	0%	No	
Radia Enterprises, Inc. dba Career Uniforms	10%	10%	Yes	\$100 per order; some items have minimum quantity
Rally Sportswear	0%	0%	No	
Rebecca's (Nazzaro Enterprises Texas, Inc.)	0%	0%	No	
Recognition, Inc. (Balfour - Ft. Worth)	10%	10%	No	
Registry for Excellence LLC	0%	0%	No	
Riddell/All American	1-40%		Yes	12 custom cloth item minimum; REFER TO BID #126948 ON PO'S
Royola Screen Printing	0%	0%	Yes	minimum 12 pieces per order
Rudd Engraved	No Response	No Response	No	
Safeguard Universal, LLC	10%	10%	Yes	minimum qty. noted on website; apparel minimums depend on style chosen
School Tee Factory	0%	0%	Yes	72 item minimum; qty. based discounts; submittal on Nuts & Bolts has price list
SCORE Sports (American Soccer Company)	10.5-33%	4.08-5.89%	No	No discount on large sports equipment such as soccer goals

APPAREL, T-SHIRTS (Non-Athletic), PROMOTIONAL, SPECIALTY, & AWARD ITEMS - RFP #17-05

COMPANY NAME	% OFF In-stock Items	% OFF Drop-Shipped Items	Minimum Order	NOTES
Scott Mackes Coaching	0%	0%	No	
Scrubbs Etc. (WP Operations; Wallywaldo Workwear)	20%	20%		Did not answer Minimum order question
Shield Awards & Promotions, LLC.	10%	10%	No	No discounts on engraving/imprinting; set-ups for dies, screens, artwork charges; rush or expedited charges
SMR Promotions	20%	20%	Yes	\$500 minimum
Southwest Emblem Co.	0%	0%	Yes	Minimum on custom merchandise; discount online
Spirit Monkey	0%	0%	Yes	\$100 minimum; there is a one-time \$400 order minimum per campus to open an account
Spirit Worx	5%	5%	Yes	12 shirt minimum
SSR Jackets (Custom Chenille Embroidery, Inc.)	0%	0%	Yes	6 Letter Jacket Minimum; Letter Jacket price is \$20 each.
Star Sports Keller	0%	0%	No	
Stump Printing Company, Inc. (dba Stumps Party, Shindigz, Spiritline)	0%	0%	No	discounts available on website & @ time of order; mascots excluded from any discounts
Tech Mesh Apparel, LLC	0%	0%	Yes	25 pieces minimum
Texas Embroidery (Texas International Case Co. Inc)	15%	0%	Yes	\$100 minimum
Texas International Case Co. Inc. dba Texas Embroidery	15%	0%	Yes	\$100 minimum
Texas Star Recognition	0%	0%	Yes	
The T-Shirt Guys	0%	0%	Yes	12 units
Trophies & More	15-25%	10-20%	Yes	\$1 minimum
Tru Photography by Jaime	0%	0%	No	
T-Shirt Gallery and Sports	5-30%	5-30%	Yes	12 piece minimum for custom printing; no discount on sale items
Tuxedo Connect	25%	0%	No	On site services not eligible for discount
Varsity Spirit Fashions	0%	0%	No	Free ground rate shipping only; Reference VSF Bid # 16-5794
Wilson Awards (Awards by Wilson)	varies	No Response	No Response	
World of Promotions	15%	10%	Yes	\$150 minimum
Wow Factor Events & Décor	0%	0%	No	